REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000129502 License To FX K247CN 156359 105.3 MOJAVE, CA GOLD COAST 12/21/2020 Granted
Cover BROADCASTING LLC
From: To:
0000129695 Minor LPT W31DI-D 69347 Main 554.0 SPRUCE PINE, NC  University of North 12/21/2020 Granted
Madification Carolina
From: To:
0000129319 Minor LPD KWJM- 184632 15 ROCHESTER, MN DTV AMERICA 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification LD CORPORATION
From: To:
BAL- Assignment LPD KEJR-LD 168349 Main 32 PHOENIX, AZ HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
20201030ABR  of GROUP, INC.

Authorization

From: HC2 STATION GROUP, INC. To: TV-49, INC.

0000127546 Minor DCA W23BW- 67000 Main 524.0 MADISON, WI HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification D GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000127540 Minor DCA KVDF- 60464 Main 572.0 SAN ANTONIO, TX  HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD GROUP, INC.
From: To:
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File Number

0000129831

0000129843

BALCDT-
20201030ABO

0000125555

0000129746

0000127542

REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.

License To
Cover

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

FX

DTV

LPD

LPT

DCA

Call Sign

K291CU

K213CS

KAZD

KNKC-
LD

W35CK-
D

WYHB-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

200566

89661

17433

183611

168594

167588

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: TV-49, INC.

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

106.1

90.5

572.0

29

35

25

City, State

GLOBE, AZ

FORT WORTH, TX

LAKE DALLAS, TX

LUBBOCK, TX

HIGHLANDS, NC

CHATTANOOGA,
TN

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
GLOBECASTING, 12/21/2020  Granted
INC.

CENTRO CRISTIANO  12/21/2020  Granted
DE VIDA ETERNA

HC2 STATION 12/21/2020  Granted
GROUP, INC.

DTV AMERICA 12/21/2020  Granted
CORPORATION

University of North 12/21/2020 Granted
Carolina

HC2 Station Group, 12/21/2020  Granted

Inc.
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File Number

0000127587

0000127566

0000129740

0000127571

0000127511

0000129434

REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

DCA

DCA

LPD

DCA

DCA

FX

Call Sign

KNBX-
CD

WTNO-
CD

K220P-D

KORY-
CD

K250B-D

W235CN

Facility ID  Station Type

33819

24981

181925

71070

24570

41191

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

572.0

602.0

22

632.0

728.0

94.9

City, State

LAS VEGAS, NV

NEW ORLEANS,
LA

SANTA BARBARA,

CA

EUGENE, OR

SAN ANTONIO, TX

PROVIDENCE, RI

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

HC2 LPTV
HOLDINGS, INC.

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

POINT
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

RADIO SHARON
FOUNDATION

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

Status Date

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000129408

0000129725

0000129472

0000127517

0000127584

0000129409

0000127583

REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

Service

FX

FX

LPD

DCA

DCA

LPD

DCA

Call Sign

K236AW

K252DB

WKOB-
LD

K36NE-D

KRZG-
CD

KGBY-
LD

WYGA-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

141347

67255

51441

14302

32176

187909

168094

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

95.1

98.3

644.0

27

10

29

City, State

LANCASTER, CA

PROVO, UT

NEW YORK, NY

LAS VEGAS, NV

MCALLEN, TX

PALM SPRINGS,

CA

ATLANTA, GA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

EDUCATIONAL 12/21/2020
MEDIA FOUNDATION

AIRFREE WIRELESS, 12/21/2020
INC.

HC2 LPTV 12/21/2020
HOLDINGS INC.

HC2 STATION 12/21/2020
GROUP, INC.

HC2 LPTV 12/21/2020
HOLDINGS, INC.

Jeff Chang 12/21/2020
HC2 LPTV 12/21/2020
HOLDINGS INC.

Status Date

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000127698 Minor DCA KPOM- 191793 Main 27 ONTARIO, CA COACHELLA 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD COMMUNICATIONS,

LLC

From: To:

0000129794 Minor LPT W30CS- 69374 Main 740.0 ZIONVILLE, NC University of North 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification D Carolina
From: To:

0000129838 License To FX W212CO 79410 Main 90.3 KANKAKEE, IL PENSACOLA 12/21/2020 Granted
Cover CHRISTIAN

COLLEGE, INC.

From: To:

0000129646 Digital Flash ~ LPD K15FJ-D 65787 Main 15 LAKEPORT, CA PINESTONE 12/21/2020 Granted
Cut BROADCASTING, LLC
From: To:

0000127535 Minor DCA KHDF- 66807 Main 500.0 LAS VEGAS, NV HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000129184 Minor FX W235DC 157890 94.7 DICKSON CITY, PA  Kevin M Fitzgerald 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification
From: To:
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File Number

0000129170

BALCDT-
20201030ABQ

0000127538

0000129819

0000129426

0000129453

REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Assignment
of
Authorization

Service

FX

DTV

Call Sign

W232DX

KMOH-
TV

From: HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.

Minor
Modification

From:

License To

Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

DCA

FX

FX

FX

W15EB-

D

W211Al

W251CP

K280CV

Facility ID  Station Type

202459

24753

67022

58518

201252

14060

To:

Main

To: TV-49, INC.

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

101.1

500.0

82.0

90.1

98.1

103.9

City, State

MIAMI, FL

KINGMAN, AZ

CHARLOTTE, NC

STAMFORD, CT

PARKERSBURG,
WV

CATHEDRAL CITY
, CA

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

WSUA
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

HC2 STATION
GROUP INC

SACRED HEART
UNIVERSITY, INC.

MID OHIO VALLEY
RADIO
CORPORATION

ALPHA MEDIA
LICENSEE LLC

Status Date

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000127582 Minor DCA K31FD-D 11644 Main 572.0 BOISE, ID HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000127537 Minor DCA KUGB- 66790 Main 28 HOUSTON, TX HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD GROUP INC.
From: To:

0000127565 Minor DCA WWKH- 68409 Main 596.0 PITTSBURG, PA HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD GROUP INC
From: To:

0000127577 Minor DCA K33EJ-D 17399 Main 584.0 WALLA WALLA, HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification WA GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000129770 License To DRT WRGB 73942 Main 82.0 SCHENECTADY, WRGB LICENSEE, 12/21/2020 Granted
Cover NY LLC
From: To:

0000129774 License To FL WIOP-LP 196989 106.3 SHEPHERDSVILLE LIGHTHOUSE 12/21/2020 Granted
Cover , KY BAPTIST CHURCH
From: To:

0000127541 Minor DCA WWCI- 18894 Main 192.0 VERO BEACH, FL HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD GROUP, INC
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000127518 Minor DCA K25NG- 190156 Main 25 ST. LOUIS, MO HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification D GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000129800 Renewal of FL WRIZ-LP 195477 101.1 BOCA RATON, FL All Media Services of 12/21/2020 Granted
License America, Inc.
Amendment
From: To:

0000127530 Minor DCA KPDF- 73764 Main 632.0 PHOENIX, AZ HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification CD GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000129768 License To DRT WRGB 73942 Main 82.0 SCHENECTADY, WRGB LICENSEE, 12/21/2020 Granted
Cover NY LLC
From: To:

0000129766 License To FL WUCG- 195227 93.1 BLAIRSVILLE, GA THE MISSIONARY 12/21/2020 Granted
Cover LP QUARTERMASTER,

INC.

From: To:

0000129832 Minor LPT W19DB- 168592 Main 19 FRANKLIN, NC University of North 12/21/2020 Granted
Modification D Carolina
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000129698 Minor LPD W31EL- 67896 Main 31 BATON ROUGE, WORD OF GOD 12/21/2020  Granted
Modification D LA FELLOWSHIP, INC.
From: To:
0000129818 License To FX K243CC 141435 96.5 TUCSON, AZ EDUCATIONAL 12/21/2020  Granted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:
BALCDT- Assignment DTV KYAZ 31870 Main 536.0 KATY, TX HC2 STATION 12/21/2020 Granted
20201030ABP  of GROUP, INC.

Authorization

From: HC2 STATION GROUP, INC. To: TV-49, INC.
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