File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129502	License To Cover	FX	K247CN	156359		105.3	MOJAVE, CA	GOLD COAST BROADCASTING LLC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129695	Minor Modification	LPT	W31DI-D	69347	Main	554.0	SPRUCE PINE, NC	University of North Carolina	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129319	Minor Modification	LPD	KWJM- LD	184632		15	ROCHESTER, MN	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
BAL- 20201030ABR	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	KEJR-LD	168349	Main	32	PHOENIX, AZ	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From: HC2 S7	TATION GF	ROUP, INC.		<b>To:</b> TV-49, INC	<b>)</b> .				
0000127546	Minor Modification	DCA	W23BW- D	67000	Main	524.0	MADISON, WI	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127540	Minor Modification	DCA	KVDF- CD	60464	Main	572.0	SAN ANTONIO, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129831	License To Cover	FX	K291CU	200566		106.1	GLOBE, AZ	GLOBECASTING, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129843	License To Cover	FX	K213CS	89661	Main	90.5	FORT WORTH, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
BALCDT- 20201030ABO	Assignment of Authorization	DTV	KAZD	17433	Main	572.0	LAKE DALLAS, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From: HC2 S7	TATION GR	OUP, INC.		<b>To:</b> TV-49, INC	<b>)</b> .				
0000125555	License To Cover	LPD	KNKC- LD	183611		29	LUBBOCK, TX	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129746	Minor Modification	LPT	W35CK- D	168594	Main	35	HIGHLANDS, NC	University of North Carolina	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127542	Minor Modification	DCA	WYHB- CD	167588	Main	25	CHATTANOOGA, TN	HC2 Station Group, Inc.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000127587	Minor Modification	DCA	KNBX- CD	33819	Main	572.0	LAS VEGAS, NV	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127566	Minor Modification	DCA	WTNO- CD	24981	Main	602.0	NEW ORLEANS, LA	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129740	Minor Modification	LPD	K22OP-D	181925		22	SANTA BARBARA, CA	POINT BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127571	Minor Modification	DCA	KORY- CD	71070	Main	632.0	EUGENE, OR	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127511	Minor Modification	DCA	K25OB-D	24570	Main	728.0	SAN ANTONIO, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129434	Minor Modification	FX	W235CN	41191	Main	94.9	PROVIDENCE, RI	RADIO SHARON FOUNDATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129408	Minor Modification	FX	K236AW	141347		95.1	LANCASTER, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129725	License To Cover	FX	K252DB	67255	Main	98.3	PROVO, UT	AIRFREE WIRELESS, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129472	Minor Modification	LPD	WKOB- LD	51441	Main	2	NEW YORK, NY	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127517	Minor Modification	DCA	K36NE-D	14302	Main	644.0	LAS VEGAS, NV	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127584	Minor Modification	DCA	KRZG- CD	32176	Main	27	MCALLEN, TX	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129409	Minor Modification	LPD	KGBY- LD	187909	Main	10	PALM SPRINGS, CA	Jeff Chang	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127583	Minor Modification	DCA	WYGA- CD	168094	Main	29	ATLANTA, GA	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS INC.	12/21/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000127698	Minor Modification	DCA	KPOM- CD	191793	Main	27	ONTARIO, CA	COACHELLA COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129794	Minor Modification	LPT	W30CS- D	69374	Main	740.0	ZIONVILLE, NC	University of North Carolina	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129838	License To Cover	FX	W212CO	79410	Main	90.3	KANKAKEE, IL	PENSACOLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129646	Digital Flash Cut	LPD	K15FJ-D	65787	Main	15	LAKEPORT, CA	PINESTONE BROADCASTING, LLC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127535	Minor Modification	DCA	KHDF- CD	66807	Main	500.0	LAS VEGAS, NV	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129184	Minor Modification	FX	W235DC	157890		94.7	DICKSON CITY, PA	Kevin M Fitzgerald	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129170	Minor Modification	FX	W232DX	202459		101.1	MIAMI, FL	WSUA BROADCASTING CORPORATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
BALCDT- 20201030ABQ	Assignment of Authorization	DTV	KMOH- TV	24753	Main	500.0	KINGMAN, AZ	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From: HC2 ST	ATION GR	ROUP, INC.		<b>To:</b> TV-49, INC	<b>)</b> .				
0000127538	Minor Modification	DCA	W15EB- D	67022	Main	82.0	CHARLOTTE, NC	HC2 STATION GROUP INC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129819	License To Cover	FX	W211AI	58518	Main	90.1	STAMFORD, CT	SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129426	Minor Modification	FX	W251CP	201252		98.1	PARKERSBURG, WV	MID OHIO VALLEY RADIO CORPORATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129453	Minor Modification	FX	K280CV	14060	Main	103.9	CATHEDRAL CITY , CA	ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000127582	Minor Modification	DCA	K31FD-D	11644	Main	572.0	BOISE, ID	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127537	Minor Modification	DCA	KUGB- CD	66790	Main	28	HOUSTON, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127565	Minor Modification	DCA	WWKH- CD	68409	Main	596.0	PITTSBURG, PA	HC2 STATION GROUP INC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127577	Minor Modification	DCA	K33EJ-D	17399	Main	584.0	WALLA WALLA, WA	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129770	License To Cover	DRT	WRGB	73942	Main	82.0	SCHENECTADY, NY	WRGB LICENSEE, LLC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129774	License To Cover	FL	WIOP-LP	196989		106.3	SHEPHERDSVILLE , KY	LIGHTHOUSE BAPTIST CHURCH	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127541	Minor Modification	DCA	WWCI-	18894	Main	192.0	VERO BEACH, FL	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC	12/21/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000127518	Minor Modification	DCA	K25NG- D	190156	Main	25	ST. LOUIS, MO	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129800	Renewal of License Amendment	FL	WRIZ-LP	195477		101.1	BOCA RATON, FL	All Media Services of America, Inc.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127530	Minor Modification	DCA	KPDF- CD	73764	Main	632.0	PHOENIX, AZ	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129768	License To Cover	DRT	WRGB	73942	Main	82.0	SCHENECTADY, NY	WRGB LICENSEE, LLC	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129766	License To Cover	FL	WUCG- LP	195227		93.1	BLAIRSVILLE, GA	THE MISSIONARY QUARTERMASTER, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129832	Minor Modification	LPT	W19DB-	168592	Main	19	FRANKLIN, NC	University of North Carolina	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129698	Minor Modification	LPD	W31EL- D	67896	Main	31	BATON ROUGE, LA	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129818	License To Cover	FX	K243CC	141435		96.5	TUCSON, AZ	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/21/2020	Granted
	From:				To:					
BALCDT- 20201030ABP	Assignment of Authorization	DTV	KYAZ	31870	Main	536.0	KATY, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/21/2020	Granted
	From: HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.				<b>To:</b> TV-49, INC	<b>).</b>				